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You don't have to ba a model to gain attention. Wearing a dazzling Kurti is snough
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You don't have 1o be @ model to gain attention. Wearing a dazziing Ku is enough
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You can't scroll without complimenting my new Kurti swag
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Forget the rules, If yeu ilke It wear It
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Life fsn't perfect, but your Kurti can be
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Forget tha rules, f you fike I, waar it
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LILYCLALD

A PRODUCT OF ﬁi'[]rﬁ GROUP

MELODY

FABRICS DETAILS

:TOP:
FANCY VISCOSE RAYON PATTERN

5-36, M-38, L-40, XL-42, XXL-44

l
)

— Il




18105

18102

18101

18108

18107

18104

18103



Life isn't parfect, but your Kurti can be
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